
1

2

1

2

3 D

Stella «tascabile»
Di Francesco Decio
Disegni di F. Decio
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180°

X 5

Montaggio
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La stella vista 
da sotto 

La stella
in versione
«tascabile»

180°

La stella vista da sopra
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